Features
Smart Web Ethernet I/O Modules15-10
ADAM-6500
ADAM-6501
 Powerful Ethernet-enabled communication controller in a tiny package
 Built-in Windows CE .NET to run embedded Ethernet applications
 Embedded web server
 Microsoft embedded VC++ development environment supported

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 55° C
 Storage Temperature -20~ 80° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-6500 Web-enabled Communication Controller
 ADAM-6501 Web-enabled Universal Communication Controller
ADAM-6500 modules installed as controllers in a typical system
ADAM-6500 ADAM-6501
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 15-11
8
5
44
10
ICOM
9
Motion Control
8
ADAM-3000
7
cPCI
6
DA&C
ATM & AWS
FPM
3
TPC
2
IPPC
1
Software
11
Industrial Networking
12
UNO
13
ADAM-4000
14
ADAM-5000
15
ADAM-6000
16
ADAM-8000
17
BAS
Feature Details
Built-in Ethernet and RS-232/485 COM Ports
The ADAM-6500 has one Ethernet (10BASE-T),  and four communication ports (3 x RS-232
and 2 x RS-485). The ADAM-6501 has one Ethernet  (10/100BASE-T) , one RS-232 and
one RS-232/485 ports. These provide easy communication between the controller and
devices in your applications, and has been designed for program downloading, debugging
and  linking serial devices with the Ethernet/Internet. Both ADAM-6500 and 6501 is
equipped with a COM1 port (RS-232) supporting full RS-232 signals for applications
such as modem connections, while the 3-pin RS-232 and RS-485 are designed as the
interface for traditional RS-232/485 devices/equipment. This design allows the controller
to be used in a variety of applications. For example, the user may download a data logging
to a RS-485 network, and then collect the data over the network.
Built-in Real-time Clock and Watchdog Timer
The real-time clock in the controller ensures accurate time recording when the system
operates. The watchdog timer is designed to automatically reset the CPU if the system
fails.
ADAM-6500/6501AS PC-Based HMI Station/SCADA
The ADAM-6500/6501AS embeds Advantech Studio into ADAM-6500/6501 hardware.
So you can easily develop the required application in a desktop PC, then download it into
ADAM-6500/6501AS as a cost effective, compact size SCADA/HMI station. Advantech
Studio (AStudio), a powerful, integrated collection of automation tools that includes all